
Maine B.A.S.S. Nation State Fish Off Boater Standings

POS BOATER FIRST BOATER LAST DAY 1 WT DAY 2 WT TOTAL WT

1 Nick Deering 19.66 19.95 39.61

2 Jonathan Carter 21.35 12.25 33.60

3 Steve Harris 15.60 17.16 32.76

4 Anthony Dulac 12.65 18.71 31.36

5 Tony Gelardi 14.58 15.42 30.00

6 Robert Smith 20.01 9.40 29.41

7 David Reiss 13.70 15.68 29.38

8 Scott Robert 13.35 14.72 28.07

9 Denis Carrier 13.63 14.00 27.63

10 Dan Kane 10.28 16.27 26.55

11 John Digennaro 10.89 15.44 26.33

12 Dave Cousins 12.29 13.90 26.19

13 John Farrand 12.57 13.41 25.98

14 Keith Aucoin 12.36 13.38 25.74

15 Keith Poulin 9.27 16.05 25.32

16 Zac Morris 13.91 10.58 24.49

17 Clayton Grimm 10.53 13.65 24.18

18 John Volkernick 11.17 12.71 23.88

19 Nick Holt 14.29 9.06 23.35

20 Casey Dall 10.26 13.06 23.32

21 Rich Dorr 9.19 14.05 23.24

22 Jonathan Nichols 15.16 8.04 23.20

23 Mark Desjardin 13.82 9.22 23.04

24 Roger Laflamme 13.06 9.98 23.04

25 Bill Rider 12.47 10.45 22.92

26 Larry Hall 9.42 13.45 22.87

27 Mathew Lyons 11.12 11.56 22.68

28 Connor Sirois 13.58 8.75 22.33

29 Charlie Wilson 11.18 11.06 22.24

30 Jason Kervin 8.81 12.92 21.73

31 David Trask 7.50 14.17 21.67

32 Charles Sawyer 11.25 9.68 20.93

33 Ben Robinson 10.15 10.78 20.93

34 Tim Dubuc 13.12 7.74 20.86

35 Michael Meeks 9.44 11.35 20.79

36 Justin Paradis 11.94 8.63 20.57

37 Jim Bernier 8.76 11.79 20.55

38 Chris Brewer 8.98 11.53 20.51

39 Keith Piers 9.10 11.21 20.31

40 Louis Deering 12.11 7.96 20.07

41 Shane Hatch 11.10 8.77 19.87

42 Brendan Wood 10.74 8.13 18.87

43 Eric Low 11.17 6.98 18.15

44 Dylan Young 8.36 9.58 17.94

45 Zach Hartsgrove 7.74 9.61 17.35

46 Matt Milliken 10.04 7.26 17.30
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47 Ed Bartlett 2.96 13.23 16.19

48 David Barnes 11.20 3.89 15.09

49 Michael Adams 10.37 4.27 14.64

50 Charles Towns 13.44 0.00 13.44

51 Ed Lounsbury 5.38 7.50 12.88

52 Jamie Lobb 11.85 0.00 11.85

53 Marco Morin 4.96 6.53 11.49

54 Dave Parsons 7.52 3.36 10.88

55 Brian Lipe 3.05 7.78 10.83

56 Doug Lepage 10.02 0.00 10.02

57 Mark Cyr 0.00 8.98 8.98

58 Marc Yankowsky 7.89 0.00 7.89

59 Garredd Sanborn 7.26 0.00 7.26

60 Joshua Samuelson 7.19 0.00 7.19

61 Phil Paradis 7.12 0.00 7.12

62 Jerry Short 5.53 0.00 5.53

63 Dana Mckay 3.44 0.00 3.44

64 Louis Zammarelli 3.39 0.00 3.39

65 John Worrey 0.00 2.87 2.87

66 Tyler Williams 0.00 0.00 0.00


